
Swiss Cup Juniors WAG 2019
Wallisellen
01.11.2019

LÄNDERKAMPF U13 WAG

Rg. Name Jahrg. Pen. Total

1 Rumänien 141.450 235.900 138.900 137.700 153.950

Ana Maria BARBOSU 2007 4.8 13.700 5.4 13.100 5.4 13.250 5.6 12.850 21.2 52.900

Amalia PUFLEA 2007 4.6 13.550 4.7 11.800 5.3 12.900 5.1 12.550 19.7 50.800

Sabrina MANECA VOINEA 2007 5.4 14.200 4.7 11.000 4.9 12.300 5.0 12.300 20.0 49.800

Ioana DANCIU 2007 3.5 12.300 3.7 10.700 5.3 12.450 4.4 12.300 16.9 47.750

Roberta RADU 2007 4.6 12.750 3.0 10.400 4.9 12.750 4.6 11.800 17.1 47.700

2 Frankreich 239.800 137.400 238.100 336.350 151.650

Kaylia NEMOUR 2006 4.6 12.950 6.1 13.600 5.7 13.050 5.5 12.500 21.9 52.100

Carla CARDOSO 2006 3.5 12.100 3.9 11.800 4.8 12.850 3.8 11.600 16.0 48.350

Cypriane PILLOY 2006 4.0 12.900 4.3 12.000 4.7 10.900 4.3 11.900 17.3 47.700

Maily PLANCKEEL 2006 4.0 12.500 3.2 10.250 4.7 12.200 4.5 11.950 16.4 46.900

Lucia DUL 2006 4.6 13.200 4.0 8.600 5.0 11.450 4.4 11.700 18.0 44.950

Louane VERSAVEAU 2006 4.8 13.650 3.2 10.650 4.8 10.500 3.6 10.050 16.4 44.850

3 Deutschland 339.150 334.350 335.750 237.000 146.250

Meolie JAUCH 2007 4.0 12.600 3.6 11.200 4.6 11.150 4.4 12.350 16.6 47.300

Paula VEGA-TARRAGO 2006 4.0 12.700 4.2 11.850 4.4 11.800 4.6 10.950 17.2 47.300

Lea WARTMANN 2007 4.0 12.750 2.8 10.450 4.4 11.450 4.3 12.100 15.5 46.750

Julia DUMRATH 2006 3.5 12.100 4.2 10.450 4.8 11.400 4.6 12.550 17.1 46.500

Catalina SANTOS MORAN-DIAZ 2006 4.6 13.700 4.7 11.300 5.1 11.900 14.4 36.900

Pia MEIER 2006 4.1 11.200 4.5 12.050 8.6 23.250
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4 Schweiz 437.200 432.650 432.150 435.400 137.400

Chiara GIUBELLINI 2006 4.0 12.700 3.5 11.500 4.5 11.650 4.5 12.100 16.5 47.950

Daria HARTMANN 2006 3.5 11.950 2.9 9.300 4.4 10.800 4.2 11.000 15.0 43.050

Lejla SADIKAJ 2007 3.5 12.150 2.2 8.650 3.9 9.700 4.0 11.500 13.6 42.000

Yuki MANGOLD 2006 3.5 12.200 4.0 10.200 3.0 7.850 3.5 10.850 14.0 41.100

Aimée MEYER 2006 3.7 12.300 4.1 10.950 4.4 11.800 12.2 35.050

Prabh SINGH 2007 2.9 10.150 2.9 10.150
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Swiss Cup Juniors WAG 2019
Wallisellen
01.11.2019

LÄNDERKAMPF U13 WAG

Rg. Name Jahrg. Mannschaft Pen. Total

1 Ana Maria BARBOSU 2007 ROU 4.8 213.700 5.4 213.100 5.4 113.250 5.6 112.850 21.2 52.900

2 Kaylia NEMOUR 2006 FRA 4.6 712.950 6.1 113.600 5.7 213.050 5.5 412.500 21.9 52.100

3 Amalia PUFLEA 2007 ROU 4.6 513.550 4.7 511.800 5.3 312.900 5.1 212.550 19.7 50.800

4 Sabrina MANECA VOINEA 2007 ROU 5.4 114.200 4.7 1111.000 4.9 712.300 5.0 612.300 20.0 49.800

5 Carla CARDOSO 2006 FRA 3.5 1912.100 3.9 511.800 4.8 412.850 3.8 1511.600 16.0 48.350

6 Chiara GIUBELLINI 2006 SUI 4.0 1112.700 3.5 711.500 4.5 1211.650 4.5 812.100 16.5 47.950

7 Ioana DANCIU 2007 ROU 3.5 1512.300 3.7 1310.700 5.3 612.450 4.4 612.300 16.9 47.750

8 Roberta RADU 2007 ROU 4.6 912.750 3.0 1710.400 4.9 512.750 4.6 1211.800 17.1 47.700

9 Cypriane PILLOY 2006 FRA 4.0 812.900 4.3 312.000 4.7 1710.900 4.3 1111.900 17.3 47.700

10 Paula VEGA-TARRAGO 2006 GER 4.0 1112.700 4.2 411.850 4.4 1111.800 4.6 1810.950 17.2 47.300

11 Meolie JAUCH 2007 GER 4.0 1312.600 3.6 911.200 4.6 1611.150 4.4 512.350 16.6 47.300

12 Maily PLANCKEEL 2006 FRA 4.0 1412.500 3.2 1810.250 4.7 812.200 4.5 1011.950 16.4 46.900

13 Lea WARTMANN 2007 GER 4.0 912.750 2.8 1510.450 4.4 1311.450 4.3 812.100 15.5 46.750

14 Julia DUMRATH 2006 GER 3.5 1912.100 4.2 1510.450 4.8 1511.400 4.6 212.550 17.1 46.500

15 Lucia DUL 2006 FRA 4.6 613.200 4.0 238.600 5.0 1311.450 4.4 1411.700 18.0 44.950

16 Louane VERSAVEAU 2006 FRA 4.8 413.650 3.2 1410.650 4.8 1910.500 3.6 2010.050 16.4 44.850

17 Daria HARTMANN 2006 SUI 3.5 2111.950 2.9 219.300 4.4 1810.800 4.2 1711.000 15.0 43.050

18 Lejla SADIKAJ 2007 SUI 3.5 1812.150 2.2 228.650 3.9 209.700 4.0 1611.500 13.6 42.000

19 Yuki MANGOLD 2006 SUI 3.5 1712.200 4.0 1910.200 3.0 217.850 3.5 1910.850 14.0 41.100

20 Catalina SANTOS MORAN-DIAZ 2006 GER 4.6 213.700 4.7 811.300 5.1 1011.900 14.4 36.900

21 Aimée MEYER 2006 SUI 3.7 1512.300 4.1 1210.950 4.4 1211.800 12.2 35.050

22 Pia MEIER 2006 GER 4.1 911.200 4.5 912.050 8.6 23.250

23 Prabh SINGH 2007 SUI 2.9 2010.150 2.9 10.150
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